AGENDA
TOWN OF TWO HILLS
September 26, 2017
7:00 P.M.

Regular Council Meeting

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

a) Regular Council Meeting Minutes of September 12, 2017

DELEGATION(S)
a)  Sports Activity Council — Financial deficiency

OPEN FORUM
ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS
a)  Chief Finance Officer Report
b)  Public Works Foreman Report
c) Chief Administrative Officer Report

BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES
a) Arena Renovations

CORRESPONDENCE
BYLAWS/POLICIES
NEW BUSINESS
NEXT MEETINGS

a) Regular Council Meeting October 10, 2017
b)  Cancel Budget meeting of October 17, 20177

IN CAMERA SESSION (legal, land and/or personnel)

ADJOURNMENT

7:00 p.m.



